Bollard Light D
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
GLI-BLLD
Bollard Light
Heavy-cast aluminum housing designed with modern aesthetics
in mind. The architectural luminaire provides brilliant illumination
to walkways and other outdoor spaces, improving the visibility,

DIMENSIONS
24 inch 32 inch 34 inch 42 inch
51/2”
24
"
32
"
51/2”
36
"
77/8”
42
"
77/8”
CODE WATTAGE LUMENS LUMENS/WATT HEIGHT DIAMETER CCT RATED LIFETIME
GLI-BLLD-10-24 10W 1210LM 121LM/W 24in 51/2in
3000K
4000K
6000K
50 000 hours
GLI-BLLD-10-32 10W 1210LM 121LM/W 32in 51/2in 50 000 hours
GLI-BLLD-20-36 20W 1900LM 95LM/W 36in 778in 50 000 hours
GLI-BLLD-35-36 35W 3325LM 95LM/W 36in 778in 50 000 hours
GLI-BLLD-35-42 35W 3325LM 95LM/W 42in 778in 50 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATTAGE HEIGHT CCT CONTROL FINISH OPTIONS
GLI-BLLD APPEND REQUIRED CODES
10W - 10 Watts
24 - 24in 30K - 3000K NC - No control BK - Black MG - Marine grade hardware
32 - 32in 40K - 4000K DM - 0-10V GY - Gray RC - Receptacle
20W - 20 Watts 36 - 36in 50K - 6000K WH - White
35W - 35 Watts
36 - 36in SI - Silver
42 - 42in MB - Mineral Bronze